Haldibari  1 30000 1 12000 2 16000 12000 70000 

Total 
11  330000 7 132000 22 176000 132000 770000 

Approximate requirement of Fund to tackle Health emergency during flood for materials-

transport, loading, unloading & contingency is Rs. 770000=00(Rupees Seven   Lakh Seventy 

Thousand) only for 20 days. 

05.04 Jalpaiguri Irrigation Division. 

FLOOD   CONTINGENCY   PLAN   2018-2019 

OF 

JALPAIGURI    IRRIGATION    DIVISION  

(FOR Dist. COOCHBEHAR)  

1. INTRODUCTION :- Jalpaiguri Irrigation Division Under the administrative control of the